
 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER 

              Uttar Pradesh Expressways Industrial Development Authority (UPEIDA) invites 

technical and financial proposals from interested Agencies for the Theme Design, 

Fabrication, and Installation of the Exhibition Stall for ‘UPEIDA’ and printing & supplying 

of publicity material at the venue of “INDIA INTERNATIONAL TRADE FAIR” being organised 

from 14th to 27th November 2023 at Pragati Maidan, New Delhi. 

S. No. Description Date/details 

1.  Issue of Tender document on the e-tender portal 

https://etender.up.nic.in  

03.11.2023 

2.  Document Fee Rs. 5900/- (Inclusive of GST) 

Payable through RTGS/NEFT in 

the Account of UPEIDA  

(Bank Name- Canara Bank;  

Account No- 85042250004747;  

IFSC- CNRB0018504). 

3.  Earnest Money Deposit (EMD)  Rs. 25,000/- (Refundable) 

Payable through RTGS/NEFT in 

the Account of UPEIDA  

(Bank Name- Canara Bank;  

Account No- 85042250004747;  

IFSC- CNRB0018504). 

4.  Proposal Due Date (PDD) (online Submission) 08.11.2023 up to 13:00 hrs. 

5.  Submission of Hard Copy and Documentary proof 
for online payment of EMD 

08.11.2023 till 14:00 hrs. at 
UPEIDA Office, Lucknow 

6.  Online Opening of Technical Proposals 08.11.2023 at 15:30 hrs. at 
UPEIDA Office, Lucknow 

7.  Online Opening of Financial Proposals To be announced later 

8.  Validity of Applications 30 days of Proposal Due Date 

 
Addl. Chief Executive Officer, UPEIDA 

 

 

 
 

 

 

Uttar Pradesh Expressways Industrial Development Authority 
 

2nd Floor, Paryatan Bhawan, C-13, Vipin Khand, Gomti Nagar, Lucknow-226010 
 

0522-2307542/2307592/4004523 

E-mail : defcorup.project@gmail.com    Website : https://upeida.up.gov.in/en  

https://etender.up.nic.in/
mailto:defcorup.project@gmail.com
https://upeida.up.gov.in/en

		2023-11-03T12:27:15+0530
	Uttar Pradesh-UP
	BANSIDHAR SITARAM DUBE




